



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 265 of 2025

VIJAY MASHRANI (IN PERSON) **versus** RAVI JAIN

Order Sheet

18/02/2026	Mr. Vijay Mashrani, applicant in-person. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Advocate for the respondent. Due to paucity of time, matter could not be heard today. List this matter on 18th of March, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	