



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 265 of 2025

VIJAY MASHRANI (IN PERSON) versus RAVI JAIN

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	The petitioner, who appears in person, is not present. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Adv. for the State. List the case on 29-6-2026. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	